
 

Superintendent’s Office 
 
Dr. David Gentile 
Superintendent of Schools 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1102 
Email:  dgentile@ewingboe.org 
 
Theresa Hullings 
Executive Confidential Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent  
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1102 
Email:  thullings@ewingboe.org  
 
Assistant Superintendent’s Office 
 
Dr. Trisha Bogusz 
Assistant Superintendent of Schools 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1402 
Email:  tbogusz@ewingboe.org 
 
Julia Miner 
Executive Secretary to the Assistant Superintendent of Schools 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1402 
Email:  jminer@ewingboe.org 
 
Business Office 
 
Dennis Nettleton 
School Business Administrator 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1302 
Email: djn@ewingboe.org 
 
Michael Colling 
Assistant School Business Administrator 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1303 
Email:  mcolling@ewingboe.org 
 
Jennifer Hanlin 
Confidential Secretary to the School Business Administrator 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1302 
 
Tarita Cross 
Head Bookkeeper, Purchasing 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1305 
Email:  tcross@ewingboe.org 
 



 

Nicole Sebasto 
Head Bookkeeper, Budgetary Accounts Payable 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1307 
Email:  nsebasto@ewingboe.org 
 
Business Office - Payroll 
 
Rosa Lopez-Johnson 
Payroll Manager 
Phone: (609) 538-9800 X1501 
Email:  rlopezjohnson@ewingboe.org 
 
Constantinos Gromitsaris 
Assistant Head Bookkeeper, Payroll 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1502 
Email:  cgromitsaris 
 
Human Resources 
 
Lauren Zablow 
Human Resources Manager 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1203 
Email:  lzablow@ewingboe.org 
 
Evelyn Vulpis 
Human Resources Specialist 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1202 
Email:  evulpis@ewingboe.org 
 
Ingrid Kiesler 
Confidential Assistant to Human Resources Department 
Phone:  (609) 538-9800 X1205 
Email:  ikiesler@ewingboe.org 
 


